Platz: Name:

Lin, Viktor
Suntinger, Jirgen
Gotzfried, Andreas
Kleinhans, Michael
Fincke, Jonas
Krames, Wolfgang
Jendrusch, Norbert
Fritzsch, Patrick
Stauder, Leon
Zakrzewski, Guido
Kettenring, Thomas
Koller, Sebastian
Zimek, Arthur
Liesegang, Moritz
Rojas Mora, Luis Alfonso
Brandl, Michael
Werner, Wolfgang
Dyadenko, Gleb
Luber, Christoph
Steffens, Siegmar
Schmidt, Jakob
Hamrah, Schayan
Zhao, Honglin
Bambusch, Fabian
Zels, Franz-Leonhard
Lapp, Heiner
Hacker, Louis
Kassargian, Aarne
Reiling, Christian
LaR, Detlef

Ruth, Maximilian
Krause, Frank-Werner
Amhof, Christina
Salzeder, Matthias
Cinal, Tarik
Scharler, Josef
Rimanyi, Miklos
Klade, Torsten
Delacroix, Julien
Kittlitz, Adrian
Schreiber, Axel
Vadasz, Istvan
Zymla, Mark
Bergmann, Barbara
Simon, Charles
Klaus, Tobias
Lieventhal, Hans
Zeh, Sebastian
Freitag, Paul

Koch, Andreas
Koch, Kris
Langwieser, Markus
Luo, Zaoliang
Crispien, llona
Adelsberger, Christoph
GroR, Sebastian
Loose, Jorg

Bartnik, Roman
Anderson, Christian

14. Erdinger Go-Turnier - Ergebnisse:

Starke: Club:
4d  Gote
3d  Daikoku
3d  Luxemburg
3d  Prien
4d  Minchen
2d  Wien
3d  Minchen
2d  Minchen
3d  Ludwigshafen
2d  Minchen
3d  Minchen
2d  Erding
1d  Miinchen
1d  Berlin
2d  Asociacidn Colombia
2d  Bonn
2d  Minchen
1d  Nirnberg
1d  Erding
2d  Berlin
1d  Stuttgart
1d Gote
1k Nurnberg
2d  Augsburg
1d  Miinchen
2d  Erding
1d  Erding
1d  Farstenfeldbruck
1d Alb
1d  Miinchen
1d  Erding
1d  Bayern
1d  Coburg
1k  Aschaua.Inn
1d  Miinchen
2k  Salzburg
2k  Reutlingen
2k  Salzburg
2k CGCA
2k  Erding
2k  Fulda
3k Miinchen
3k  Konstanz
2k Konstanz
4k  Saarbriicken
3k  Goppingen
2k  Stuttgart
4k  Erding
3k  BayGoV
3k  Erlangen
3k  Erlangen
4k  Landshut Schwarzer
3k Nirnberg
4k  Stuttgart
5k Erding
2k Miinchen
4k Munchen
5k Miinchen
4k  Gote

MMS:

26
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23%
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22%
22%
22%
22
22
22
22
22
22
21%
21%
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
19%
19%
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18

29+

10+
12+
20+
25+
23+
17-
35+
33+
19-
26+
18-
24-
32+
30+
13-
28-
14-

22-
56+
21-
47+

44+
41+
37+
39-
46+
53+
38-
63+
42-

59=
50+
49-
66+
61+
43-
57+
75+
34-

65+

R2:
24+
19+

28+
27+

17+

33+
40+
44+
49+
23-
36-
42-
41+
56+
37-
46+
45-
51+
66+
38-
53+
47-

50-
52+

43-
69+
59+
58-

47+
43+
44+

40-
41-
49+
57+

58+
45-
56+
54+
66+
68+
51-
70+
50-

48-
64+

15+
17+

35+

38+

39+

50+
51+
43-
42+
56+
47+
53+
45-
52-
54+
40-
41-
48+
46-
49-
58+
44-
68+
55-
62-

R5:
6+
3+

10+

40+
35+
37+
19-
43+
31-
52+

41+
45+
30-
38-
49+
34-
51+
39-
50+

60+
42-
46-
44-

56+
62+
57+
53-
55-
74+

Punkte:

4
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SOS: SOSOS:
122%; 614
121 612%
126  608)%
126  608)%
123 617%
122%: 606
122 601%
1202 591
120 600%
119%: 588
118  594%
114%: 588
114  584%
113%: 564%
117  584%
123 590%
117 582
116 573
115% 555%
115  577%
114 571
113 556
109 549%
1162 567%
110 544%
108 547%
114 561
113  563%
112% 559
112 554
110 551
109 553
108 543%
102 517%
111% 559%
104%; 516
104 514%
1032 522%
1032 510%
103 517
101 502
100 499%
99% 499
99 504
97%  484%
96 480%:
99 491%
90%  456%
99 491
97 491%
96 484
95 468
94 483
93 470
86 448%:
99% 492
92 454
91 433
89%  436%
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Platz:

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Name:

Mauke, Andreas
Melzer, Andreas
Schnupp, Michael
Bedard, Robert
Drewing, Michael
Frisch, Matthias
Hebsacker, Steffi
Engl, Georg
Kolnberger, Siegfried
Fuchsmann, Thomas
Hirst, Rudiger-Jorg
Forstenlehner, Michael
Paar, Kurt

Cinal, Hakan
Ludwig, Ralf

Hiller, Philip

Runkel, Johannes
Bitzer, Joachim
Mayer, Berthold
Ringel, Jirgen
Zimmermann, Jorg
Steiner, Vinzenz
Berger, Marc
Heyder, Stefan
Schuman, Bart-Jan
Geldner, Lasse
Mendle, Johannes
Karl, Johann
Clausen, Alexander
Lindner, Cindy
Guse, Tim

Zehl, Stefan
Hermes, Christoph
Sachsenhauser, Regina
Speicher, Eric
Anderson, Elisabeth
Sachsenhauser, Florian
Muhl, Stephanie
Pribyl, Johannes
Harrer, Christian
Neuhaus, Michael
Clausen, Helene
Schoppik, Quirin
Churavy, Valentin
Ames, Christoph
Somogyi, Vera

Fitz, Markus
Kempe, Peter
Somogyi, Krisztina
Brauning, Friedrich
Butz, Barbara-Kristin
Rozanski, Vanessa
Riedl, Ronja

Starke:
6k
4k
5k
5k
5k
5k
3k
5k
5k
5k
5k

6k
6k
6k
5k
6k
6k
9k
7k
7k
7k
7k
8k
8k
8k
7k
8k
8k
8k
7k
10k
9k
9k
9k
9k
9k
11k
12k
11k
14k
15k
14k
16k
15k
16k
16k
16k
18k
25k
19k
27k
25k

14. Erdinger Go-Turnier - Ergebnisse

Club:
Minchen
Nirnberg
Minchen
Nirnberg
Minchen
Gote
Hamburg
Landshut
Linz
Stuttgart
Minchen
SR

?
Minchen
Germering
Minchen
Erding
Bayern
Salzburg
Augsburg
Minchen
Erding
Mannheim
Nirnberg
Minchen
Erding
Erding
Augsburg
Baden
Berlin
Erding
Minchen
Ulm
Erding
Minchen
Gote
Erding
Nirnberg
Graz
Konstanz
Minchen
Baden
Erding
Flrth
Erding
Erding
Dingolfing
Nirnberg
Erding
GD

GD
Nirnberg
GD

MMS:

18
18
18
18
18
18
17%
17%
17
17
17
17
17
17
16%
16
16
16
16
15%
15
15
15
15
15
15
14%
14%
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12%
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R1:
77+
52-

45-

58-
51-

70+
71+

69-
73+
72-
80-
55-
62+
60-
93+
90+
74+
82-
81+
88-
86-

84+
89+
83+
87-

95+
85+
78-
96+

94-
99-
100+
97+

102+
101-
104+
103-
107+
108+
105-
106-
111+
112+
109-
110-

R2:
63+
64-
65+
60-
61+
62-
48-
72+
55+
57-
71+
70-

79+
86+
76+
75-
87+
92+
73-
82+
88+
80-
89+
95+
94+
74-
77-
81-
83-

96+
78-
99+
85-

91-
98+

93-
102+
105-
100-
110+
106+
101+
104-

109+
108-
103-
112-
111+

R3:
67+
75+
69+
81+
59-
80+
52-

53-
62-
55-
77+

73+

84+

88+

94+
93-

95=
100-
99+
98-
97+
104+
106+
105+
101-
103-
102-
108+
107-
112+
111-
110+
109-

R4:
61+
60-
59+
71+

75+
67-
66+
57-
72+
79+
63-

77+

65-
80+
73-
86+
70-

87+
85+
91+
93+

78-
81-
89+
88-

83-
94+
84-
92-
97+
90+
95-

100-
99+

103+
105+
101-
107+
102-
112+
104-
111+
110+
109-
108-
106-

R5:
48-
70+
54-
68+
69+
67+
65-
63-
64-
61-
75+
82+
76+
58-
71-
73-

90+
88+
83-
93+
85-
96+

92+
91-
87-
99+

89-
101+

94-
104+

103-
102+
100-
110+
109+
111=
112+
106-
105-
107=
108-

SOS:
89
88
88
87
87

84%;
92

88%
91
88

86
84

82V
81

82V
88
83
81%
70%
76
81%
77%
77%
71%
70%
70
75%
70
73
69
69
67%
72
68%:
63%:
63%:
68
53
47
58
46
41
40
33
39
34
27
26%
23%
11%
28%
13
13%

SOSOS:
435%
445%;

438
439
436%
437
455
435
445%;
433%
425
431
418
405%
416
425%
421
401%
368
379
398
389
387%
355
347
357%
360
356%
355%
354%
344%
348
340%
332%
336%
314
332%
255%
237
278
237
199
181
182%
173%
169
127%
129%
91%
105%
105
103%
103%
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